# b060000000094

(R	equestor's Name)	
	,	
	ddress)	
(^	adiess)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		,
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(-		
(L	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2/00	END.	LP
0/20	101	
,		

Office Use Only

#1000-CP

100065352221

02/28/06--01018--015 \*\*1000.00

FILED

OFFEB 29 FM 2:1/8

M. HODGES

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJI	ECT:	Pridge ton Real Fun Foreign Limited Partnership	o or Limit	<u>د ۹</u> ed Liabili	ity Limit	ed Partnership)
limited	l partnership c		ed partne	ership to		ed to register a foreign act business in Florida.
	Jeff M	Okychic (Contact Person)		· <del>-</del>	<del>-</del>	
	Bridge	(Contact Person)  On Properties LL  (Firm/Company)	<u>e</u>		<del></del>	
	7535	Windson Drive, Su (Address)	.te A	306	_	
		lentown, PA 1819 City, State and Zip Code)			_	
	(1	City, State and Zip Code)				
For fur	ther informati	on concerning this mat	tter, plea	se call:		
	Jeff Mo	Krch.c	at (	610	)	395-5525
_	(Name of Conta	ect Person)	(A	rea Code	and Da	ytime Telephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check t	or the following amou	nt:			
(\$965 Fi	0.00 Filing Fees ling Fee and istered Agent	\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐ \$1,05 and Cer	2.50 Filir tified Cop	ng Fees py	\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Registr Divisio	ET ADDRES ration Section on of Corporat			Registi Divisio	ration S on of C	orporations
2661 E	Building xecutive Cent			P. O. B Tallaha		77 FL 32314

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA

Accep	Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) ptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. ptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.		
or LL	<i>LP</i> .		
	f name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.)		
2	Delemere 3.		
ı	(State or Country of Formation) (Date of Formation)		
4	John Malek		
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)		
5	3308 Aviation Bouleur		
	(Florida street address for Registered Agent)		
*	Vero Beach FC		
comp	hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to ly with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.		
	Signature of Registered Agent	06 FEB	*****
7	7535 Windson Onive, Suit 306 (Principal office address)	28	£
	(Principal office address)	$\mathbb{F}$	
	Allen Jan 1A 18193	PM 2:	J
8. If	limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box	8	

Page 1 of 3

SAme (Mailing address)				
Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each general partner:				
Bridgeton Properties, LLC (Name)	3306 Aviation Boultuand (Street Address) Vers Beach, FL 32960			
	7535 Windser Drive Suits A306 (Mailing Address) Allentown, PA 18195			
(Name)	(Street Address)			
	(Mailing Address)			
(Name)	(Street Address)			
	(Mailing Address)			
(Name)	(Street Address)			
	(Mailing Address)			

Page 2 of 3

(Name)	(Street Address)
	(Mailing Address)
(Name)	(Street Address)
	(Mailing Address)
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more to filed by the Florida Department of State.)	han 90 days after the date this document is
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly to the delivery of this application to the Flori State or other official having custody of the elaw of which it is organized.	da Department of State, by the Secretary of
Signed this $\frac{17}{7}$ day of $\frac{7}{7}$	-bruary ,20 06.
Signature of a general partner:	
Itu Seh	
Filing Fees: \$1,000. Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

## Delaware

### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRIDGETON REAL FUND II, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2006.



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4518005

DATE: 02-13-06

3946813 8300

060115045